Herrar 60 (fodda -62 eller tidigare) 81 km

Plats Startnr

1

— D00 =1 N RN

6205
6204
6201
6202
6203
6210
6211
6212
6208
6207
6206
6209

Namn
Tommy Olsson

Anders Wall
Kenneth Karlsson
Magnus Aasa

Esa Suonperi
Anders Hagestam
Johan Raud

Hans Melkersson
Johannes Akkerman
Freddy Tengberg
Stefan Berntsson
Lars Eriksson

Ort/forening
IFK Sala

Rocket Racing Sweden
CK Stabil

CK Master

Mjslby CK

Echelon Cycling and Triathlon C
Aktivitus SC
Trosabygdens OK
Norbergs CK

CK Master

Skoévde CK

Alingsds SC

Fodd
1961

1960
1957
1962
1955
1960
1959
1957
1956
1954
1957
1961

Tid
3:23:46
3:30:34
3:34:53
3:45:37
3:49:46
3:57:15
3:59:49
4:02:47
4:04:25
4:11:39

DNF
DNF

Tid efter min/km

+6:49
+11:08
+21:52
+26:01
+33:30
+36:03
+39:02
+40:40
+47:54

2:30
2:35
2:38
2:46
2:49
2:55
2:57
2:59
3:00
3:05
0:58
1:09
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